NICARAGUA SCHOOL OF HOPE
For Childverw of Promise

HOW PRIOR DONATIONS HAVE BEEN USED:

22

412

10,022*

730*

1,975*

2,100*

33

250*

3,470

1,600

1.8 Tons

8

2 Tons

1450#

Hundreds

Mission Trips into Seven Countries

ZMI Family Conferences in 7 Nations

Bibles & Bible Study Books in 4 Languages

Teachers and Leaders Trained in 7 Nations

Sponsored Bible Study Groups in 7 Nations
Family Conferences in 7 Nations

Children’s Educational Sponsorships

Block Parties & Children’s Bible Clubs
Hygiene Kits & PMS Menstrual Kits
Shoes for Children in 3 Nations
Clothing Distribution in 3 Nations
Sewing Centers Providing Income for Mothers
Fabric for Sewing for Success Sewing Centers

Baseball & Soccer Equipment for Boys

Food Baskets for Families in 4 Nations

Our mission is to: Evangelize, Equip,
Encourage, and Establish God’s principles
for building families that last a
lifetime. For more information about ZMI
please visit our website at:

http://zmiinternational.org/

Building Families that Last a Lifetime

in

America - Brazil - Nicaragua - Honduras -

China—Costa Rica—Uganda—Kenya

FOR MORE INFORMATION
OR
TO REGISTER FOR TOURNAMENT

See inside brochure for Registration Form
or
CONTACT
Bret Dausman
Bret@AbsoluteCleanCarpets.com

336-210-3702
or

Tom Lancaster

TomlLancaster6 @gmail.com
336-382-6825

ZMI FAMILY MINISTRIES INTERNATIONAL
P.0. BOX 1111
416 ALBERTSON RD
THOMASVILLE, NC 27360

ZMI FAMILY MINISTRIES
INTERNATIONAL
- EVANGELIZE - EQUIP -
- ENCOURAGE - ESTABLISH -

www.ZMlinternational.org

To Benefit
ZMI Family Ministries International &
Solidaridad, Nicaragua

School of Hope for Children of Promise

Jamestown Park Golf Course

7041 East Fork Road
Jamestown, NC 27282

Thursday, June 15, 2017
12:00 Registration Open
2:00 Shotgun Start
7:00 PM BBQ Pork & Chicken Dinner




Prizes Awarded
1st Place ¢ 2nd Place ¢ 3rd Place
Longest Drive e Closest to the Pin

Putting Contest e Raffle & Door Prizes

<] @ PARKS
L ) KERNERSVILLE
Q“ @l T cHevroLET

WIN ANEW CAR OR A VACATION!

BRYSON

industries, in

C>< LS HELD

The ElimiShield line of Odor

Control Products For

Athletes were created
to let you focus on
the game and

Enter Raffle to wina
WEBER SPIRIT

NOT your odor!

Awards Ceremony

Dinner, Music, & Prizes immediately follow-
ing the tournament.
7:00 PM
**Mulligan's & Tee Busters will be
available at Registration

Sponsorship & Promotion Opportunities

Please Check Your Choice

Annual ALL Events Sponsor +8 $5,000

* Includes Prime Promotional Locations at all annual

events + 8 golfers + 16 seats at the Holiday Gala on Nov 18

TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP W/GOLF

____Corporate Package W/8 Golfers $1,000
Signage at Entryway, Tee & Green
____Platinum Tee & 4 Golfers $ 425
___ Silver Green + 4 Golfers $ 375
___ Bronze Green & Tee only $ 350

____19th Hole Dinner Sponsor (2) $500
____Putting Green Sponsor (1) $250
____Tee Box Sponsor (18) $200
_____Driving Range Sponsor (1) $200
____Beverage Cart Sponsor (2) $150
____Green Sponsor (18) $175
____Long Drive Sponsor (2) $175
____Closest to the Pin Sponsor (6) $175
_____Extra Dinner—Adult $ $15

_____Extra Dinner—Child $10

Team Registration Form

Cost—S$60 pp Early Registration

S$65 pp After June 8th

Includes Golf, Snack & Dinner

Name

Company Name
Address

Phone

Email

Players Names
1.

2.
3.
4.
TOTAL S

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE CHOICE
(check choices listed to the left)

Sponsorship Choice S

Sponsorship Choice S
Extra Dinner Adult # S
Extra Dinner Child # S

Prize Donations:

Total —Check # S

Please Make Checks payable to ZMI
Mailing Address: ZMI International




