NICARAGUA SCHOOL OF HOPE For Children of Promise



HOW PRIOR DONATIONS HAVE BEEN USED:

22	Mission Trips into Seven Countries
412	ZMI Family Conferences in 7 Nations
10,022*	Bibles & Bible Study Books in 4 Languages
730*	Teachers and Leaders Trained in 7 Nations
1,975*	Sponsored Bible Study Groups in 7 Nations
2,100*	Family Conferences in 7 Nations
33	Children's Educational Sponsorships
250*	Block Parties & Children's Bible Clubs
3,470	Hygiene Kits & PMS Menstrual Kits
1,600	Shoes for Children in 3 Nations
1.8 Tons	Clothing Distribution in 3 Nations
8	Sewing Centers Providing Income for Mothers
2 Tons	Fabric for Sewing for Success Sewing Centers
1450#	Baseball & Soccer Equipment for Boys
Hundreds	Food Baskets for Families in 4 Nations

Our mission is to: Evangelize, Equip,
Encourage, and Establish God's principles
for building families that last a
lifetime. For more information about ZMI
please visit our website at:

http://zmiinternational.org/

Building Families that Last a Lifetime in

America - Brazil - Nicaragua - Honduras - China—Costa Rica—Uganda—Kenya

FOR MORE INFORMATION
OR
TO REGISTER FOR TOURNAMENT

See inside brochure for Registration Form

or

CONTACT

Bret Dausman
Bret@AbsoluteCleanCarpets.com

336-210-3702

or

Tom Lancaster

TomLancaster6@gmail.com

336-382-6825

ZMI FAMILY MINISTRIES INTERNATIONAL P.O. BOX 1111 416 ALBERTSON RD THOMASVILLE, NC 27360



To Benefit

ZMI Family Ministries International &

Solidaridad, Nicaragua

School of Hope for Children of Promise





Jamestown Park Golf Course

7041 East Fork Road Jamestown, NC 27282

Thursday, June 15, 2017

12:00 Registration Open
2:00 Shotgun Start
7:00 PM BBQ Pork & Chicken Dinner

Prizes Awarded

1st Place • 2nd Place • 3rd Place

Longest Drive • Closest to the Pin

Putting Contest • Raffle & Door Prizes

HOLE IN ONE PRIZES FROM









Awards Ceremony

Dinner, Music, & Prizes immediately following the tournament.

7:00 PM

**Mulligan's & Tee Busters will be available at Registration

Sponsorship & Promotion Opportunities

Please Check Your Choice

\$5,000 **Annual ALL Events Sponsor +8**

* Includes Prime Promotional Locations at all annual events + 8 golfers + 16 seats at the Holiday Gala on Nov 18

TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP W/GOLF

\$1,000

Corporate Package W/8 Golfers

Signage at Entryway, Tee & Green Platinum Tee & 4 Golfers \$ 425 Silver Green + 4 Golfers \$ 375 **Bronze Green & Tee only** \$ 350

19th Hole Dinner Sponsor (2)	\$500
Putting Green Sponsor (1)	\$250
Tee Box Sponsor (18)	\$200
Driving Range Sponsor (1)	\$200
Beverage Cart Sponsor (2)	\$150
Green Sponsor (18)	\$175
Long Drive Sponsor (2)	\$175
Closest to the Pin Sponsor (6)	\$175
Extra Dinner—Adult \$	\$15
Extra Dinner—Child	\$10

Team Registration Form

Cost—\$60 pp Early Registration

\$65 pp After June 8th

Includes Golf, Snack & Dinner
Name
Company Name
Address
Phone
Email
Players Names
1
2
3
A
4
4 TOTAL \$
TOTAL \$
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE CHOICE
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE CHOICE (check choices listed to the left)
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE CHOICE (check choices listed to the left) Sponsorship Choice \$
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE CHOICE (check choices listed to the left) Sponsorship Choice \$ Sponsorship Choice \$
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE CHOICE (check choices listed to the left) Sponsorship Choice\$ Sponsorship Choice\$ Extra Dinner Adult #\$

Please Make Checks payable to ZMI

Mailing Address: ZMI International